Comitato
Regionale
Marche

Esanatoglia 19 06 22

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
51 1 VECCHI Niccolo
74 2 MURATORI Francesco
84 3 CARLETTI Eugenio
123 4 MARINI Lorenzo M.
128 5  BOVE Vincenzo
158 6  ZAPPACOSTA Lorenzo
208 7 GUERCINI Diego
212 8 DENTI Marco
238 9  CAVALLARI Andrea
248 10  BASILI Nicola
320 11 FRUGANTI Francesco
333 12 CASADEI Samuele
595 13 GABRIELLI Alessio
905 14  FILIPPONI Marco
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2022

Classe
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

125
125

125 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (14)

Categoria
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Team - Motoclub
Foligno

Amsil

Racing Terni
Sarnano Mx Racing
Starcross Verres
Pardi Racing

Pepe Bevagna
Amsil

Top Rider

Amsil

44 Racing Team Asd
Amsil

Yanus

Pardi Racing

Esposto ore : 08:44

Esanatoglia, domenica 19 giugno 2022

Moto
Husqvarna
GasGas
KTM

KT™M
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
GasGas
KTM
Husqgvarna
Fantic Motor
GasGas
KTM

KTM

Transp .
13418
20306
13383
20294
20281
14217
20698
20726
14228
14169
14258
20308
20305
17107
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